
Landell PTA Calendar 2022-2023 School Year 

 

 

August 2022 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

    
Registration Day (2-

6 pm) 
Registration Day (1-

3 pm) 
 

 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

    
Back to school 

luncheon 
First day of school 

Minimum Day 
   

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

    Minimum Day  
PTA Board Meeting 

8:30 AM  
 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

    
Back to School 

Night 
Minimum Day  

  

 28 29 30 31    

   
PTA Meet & Greet 

@ Veterans Park 

8:30 AM 
   

 



Landell PTA Calendar 2022-2023 School Year 

 

 

September 2022 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 2 3 

    Minimum Day  
PTA Board Meeting 

8:30 AM 
 

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

 
Labor Day 
No School 

 Picture Day Minimum Day  
Camp Landell 

(overnight) 
 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

 Minimum Day   Minimum Day    

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

    Minimum Day    

 25 26 27 28 29 30  

 
Minimum Day 

Parent Conferences  
 

Minimum Day 
Parent Conferences 

 

 

No School 
 

Minimum Day 
Parent Conferences  

  

Assembly 
Minimum Day 

Parent Conferences  
 

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


Landell PTA Calendar 2022-2023 School Year 

 

 
October 2022 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

       

 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

    Minimum Day 

No School 

Book fair drop 

off/setup 

 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

 
Columbus Day 

No School 
Book Fair Book Fair 

Minimum Day 
Book Fair 

Family Night (Assoc Mtg)  

PTA Board Meeting 
8:30 AM  

Book Fair 

 

 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

    
Minimum Day 

  
   

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

 Red Ribbon Week Red Ribbon Week  
Red Ribbon Week 

Assembly # 1  
Minimum Day  

Red Ribbon Week  
Red Ribbon Week 

JOG-A-THON  
 

 30 31      

 Halloween      

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


Landell PTA Calendar 2022-2023 School Year 

 

 

November 2022 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 2 3 4 5 

    Minimum Day 
PTA Board Meeting 

8:30 AM 
 

 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

 
Canned Food Drive 

(start) 
  Minimum Day 

Veterans Day 
No School 

 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

    Minimum Day 
Canned Food Drive 

(end) 
 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

    
Thanksgiving Day 

No School 
No School  

 27 28 29 30    

 Minimum Day      

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


Landell PTA Calendar 2022-2023 School Year 

 

 

December 2022 

 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 2 3 

    Minimum Day 
PTA Board Meeting 

8:30 AM 
 

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

    Minimum Day Assembly  

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

   Assembly # 2 

Minimum Day 

PACE 

GRADUATION 

Minimum Day  

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 No School No School No School No School No School  

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Christmas No School No School No School No School No School  

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


Landell PTA Calendar 2022-2023 School Year 

 

 

January 2023 

 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

New Year's Day 
New Year's Day 

Holiday 
No School 

No School No School No School No School  

 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

    Minimum Day 
PTA Board Meeting 

8:30 AM  
 

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 No School   Minimum Day   

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

    Minimum Day No School  

 29 30 31     

       

 



Landell PTA Calendar 2022-2023 School Year 

 

 
February 2023 

 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    1 2 3 4 

    Minimum Day 
PTA Board Meeting 

8:30 AM 
 

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

  Assembly # 3  Minimum Day    

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 No School 
Valentine's Day 
Breakfast with 

loved ones 
 Minimum Day    

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 
Presidents' Day 

No School 
  Minimum Day    

 26 27 28     

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


Landell PTA Calendar 2022-2023 School Year 

 

 

March 2023 

 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    1 2 3 4 

    Minimum Day  
PTA Board Meeting 

8:30 AM 
 

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

    Minimum Day    

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

    

Minimum Day 
STEM Fest Family 

Night/ Assc Mtg  

  

  

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

Minimum Day 
Parent Conferences 

Book Fair  
6th grade camp  

Minimum Day 
Parent Conferences 

Book Fair  
6th grade camp  

Minimum Day 
Parent Conferences 

Book Fair  
6th grade camp  

Minimum Day 
Parent Conferences 

Book Fair 

6th grade camp 

Minimum Day 
Parent Conferences 

Book Fair  
6th grade camp  

 

 26 27 28 29 30 31  

 No School No School No School No School No School  

 



Landell PTA Calendar 2022-2023 School Year 

 

 
April 2023 

 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

       

 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

 No School No School  No School  No School  
Good Friday 

No School 
 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Easter Sunday No School  No School  No School  No School  No School   

 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

 No School  No School  No School  No School  No School   

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

 Minimum Day   Minimum Day   

 30       

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
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May 2023 

 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
Staff Appreciation 

Week  
Staff Appreciation 

Week  
Staff Appreciation 

Week 

Minimum Day 
Staff Appreciation 

Week  

PTA Board Meeting 
8:30 AM  

Staff Appreciation 
Week  

 

 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

    Minimum Day    

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Mother's Day    Minimum Day    

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

   Assembly #4 Minimum Day    

 28 29 30 31    

 
Memorial Day 

No School 
     

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
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June 2023 

 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 2 3 

    
Minimum Day 

Open House Family 
Night / Assoc Mtg 

PTA Board Meeting 
8:30 AM 

 

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

    Minimum Day    

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

 Minimum Day    Minimum Day   Landell Carnival 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

Father's Day 6th Grade Softball   
Minimum Day  

6th Grade 
Promotion 

Minimum Day 
Last Day of School  

Field Day 
 

 25 26 27 28 29 30  

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/

